
Date & Day Activity, Exam & Holidays Details

06.04.2022, Wednesday New Sesion : 2022-23 Begins
07.04.2022, Thursday World Health Day Celebration - Special Assembly and Activity How We Brush
14.04.2022, Thursday Special Assembly - Quiz on Mahavir Jayanti & Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
22.04.2022, Friday Earth Day - Activities and Poster Making Competition

03.05.2022, Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitar
07.05.2022, Saturday Mother's Day Celebration - Card Making Activity
16.05.2022, Monday Summer Vacation - Nursery to X

01.06.2022, Wednesday School Reopens - Nursery to X

21.07.2022, Thursday Unit Test-01 (From 21.07.2022 To 30.07.2022) Tentative Dates

09.08.2022, Saturday Moharram
10.08.2022, Wednesday Rakhi Making Competition & Celebration
11.08.2022, Thursday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2022, Monday Independence Day Celebration
18.08.2022, Thursday Janmashtami Celebration
19.08.2022, Friday Janmashtami
31.08.2022, Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

05.09.2022, Monday Teacher's Day
14.09.2022, Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration, Quiz, Debate, Essay Writing, etc.
26.09.2022, Monday Navratra Sthapana

03.10.2022, Monday Dusshera Break (03.10.2022 to 05.10.2022)
10.10.2022, Monday Half Yearly Exams (From 10.10.2022 to 21.10.2022)  Tentative Dates
22.10.2022, Saturday Deepawali Break (22.10.2022 to 26.10.2022)

16.12.2022, Friday Unit Test-02 (From 16.12.2022 To 24.12.2022) Tentative Dates
24.12.2022, Saturday Christmas Celebration

31.12.2022, Saturday Winter Break - Nursery to X (From 31.12.2022 to 07.01.2023) Tentative Dates
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09.01.2023, Monday School Reopens after Winter Break

25.01.2023, Friday Vasant Panchami -Special Assembly Sholak Chanting & Puja of Mata Saraswati

26.01.2023, Thursday Republic Day Celebration

18.02.2023, Saturday Maha Shivaratri

Note : - 1. In case of any changes prior information will be given. (Online/ Offline)
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